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Joint plat pour raccord Tankwagen

DN

Joint plat pour raccord Tankwagen

Code

Référence

Dn (mm)

D1

Poids

044794
044795
044798
122124

122126
122127

122129

044796
044797
122125

JOINT TW NITRILE 50
JOINTS TW NITRILE 50
JOINT TW NITRILE 80
JOINT TW NITRILE 100

JOINT TW PTFE 50
JOINT TW PTFE 80
JOINT TW PTFE 100

JOINT TW VITON 50
JOINT TW VITON 80
JOINT TW VITON 100

50
POUR 50
POUR 80
POUR 100

POUR 50
POUR 80
POUR 100

POUR 50
POUR 80
POUR 100

© o ©o o

(=)



http://www.tcpdf.org

